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Beans

Fried shrimp
Fried burdock
Fried mexicali
Salted squid
Cheese salami
Fried squid
Seared chicken
Assorted pickles

Assorted sausages

Draft Beer (M)
Draft Beer (Glass)
Bottle Beer (M)

Hitachino Nest Beer

Whisky(S)
Whisky (W)
Highball
Shochu
Chuhai

Sour

Japanese Sake (180ml)
Kujinoyama ( cold 300ml)

Plum Wine

Glass Wine ( Red / White )

Whisky Bottle
Manyuki Bottle

Non-alcohol Beer
Soft Drink

¥430
¥430
¥430
¥ 540
¥ 540
¥ 540
¥ 540
¥650
¥650
¥ 950

¥ 850
¥650
¥ 880
¥ 750

¥ 650
¥ 1,300
¥ 700
¥ 600
¥ 650
¥ 650
¥ 600
¥1,100
¥ 850
¥ 750

¥3,500~
¥2,800

¥ 550
¥440~



