## Lunch Menu

	. •	/
$\Delta$ n	petizer	トヤつキュ
	$\rho$	1 の しょの

茶豆	Beans	¥ 430
小海老のから揚げ	Fried shrimp	¥ 430
ごぼうのから揚げ	Fried burdock	¥ 430
目光のから揚げ	Fried mexicali	¥ 540
イカの塩辛	Salted squid	¥ 540
チーズサラミ	Cheese salami	¥ 540
イカのから揚げ	Fried squid	¥ 540
鶏のたたき	Seared chicken	¥ 650
お新香盛り	Assorted pickles	¥ 650
ソーセージ盛り	Assorted sausages	¥ 950

## Drink / お飲み物

BEER	生ビール(中)	Draft Beer (M)	¥ 850
	生ビール (グラス)	Draft Beer (Glass)	¥ 650
	瓶ビール(中)	Bottle Beer (M)	¥ 880
	常陸野ネストビール(330ml)	Hitachino Nest Beer	¥ 750
OTHER DRINK	ウイスキー(S)	Whisky(S)	¥ 650
	ウイスキー(W)	Whisky(W)	¥ 1,300
	ハイボール各種	Highball	¥ 700
	焼酎各種	Shochu	¥ 600
	酎ハイ各種	Chuhai	¥ 650
	サワー各種	Sour	¥ 650
	日本酒(一合)	Japanese Sake ( 180ml )	¥ 600
	久慈の山(冷酒300ml)	Kujinoyama ( cold 300ml )	¥1,100
	梅酒	Plum Wine	¥ 850
	グラスワイン(赤/白)	Glass Wine ( Red / White )	¥ 750
BOTTLE	ウイスキーボトル	Whisky Bottle	¥3,500~
	漫遊記(芋・麦・米)ボトル	Manyuki Bottle	¥ 2,800
NON-	ノンアルコールビール	Non-alcohol Beer	¥ 550
ALCOHOL	ソフトドリンク	Soft Drink	¥ 440~